Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Cable Grip Singe With Loop

Product information

Our cable stockings are the perfect solution for pulling telecom and power cables quickly and efficiently. Thanks to their innovative design

and special construction, our cable stockings guarantee protection against breakage during machine pulling of cables. Fully compliant with
national and European standards, our products are key to trouble-free cable routing while ensuring total safety during the work. The cable

sheaths in our range are made from the highest quality materials, meeting the highest industry standards.

Material: Steel, aluminium
Note: self-clamping




Part code

44040015F
44040016F
44040017F
44040018F
44040019F
44040020F

44040021F

Blueprint

Rope @ range
mm

10-15
15-25
25-35
35-50
50-65
65-80

80-100

Max load
kN

15

4.8

6.6

14.9

20

27

10-15

15-25

25-35

35-50

50-65

65-80

80-100

H mm

850

900

1,100

1,550

1,850

2,150

2,350

750

800

950

1,350

1,650

1,900

2,100

Delivery time

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
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